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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Computer Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] × 0.20 ) + Best Marks in (Mathematics/ 

Computer Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002713561 ROHIT  PAUL Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  3  164.20  84.83  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002708866 MANISHA  KHATUN Female No  2  2 2 OBC-B  8  156.40  81.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865095 TANMOY  DAS Male No  3  1 3 SC  1  143.60  74.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002735761 SAMSUN  NAHAR Female No  4 4 UR  2  136.20  82.17  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002874264 DIPANKAR KUNDU ROY Male No  5  3 5 OBC-B  14  131.20  61.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002483532 SUVAM  DEY Male No  6 6 UR  8  129.00  67.50  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002776732 RIKTA  PAUL Female No  7 7 UR  11  128.00  73.50  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002879874 PARNA  MONDAL Female No  8 8 UR  1  126.20  70.33  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002726436 ADITI  SAPUI Female No  9  2 9 SC  2  125.60  77.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002590532 ENAKSHI  PRADHAN Female No  10 10 UR  1  124.00  73.83  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002589940 DIPAN  MONDAL Male No  11 11 UR  1  121.20  67.83  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002496509 MOLLICK JAYED PARVEJ Male No  12 12 UR  2  120.40  64.83  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002726749 MEHENDI  KHATUN Female No  13  4 13 OBC-B  1  114.80  69.50  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002900963 AYAN  KAR Male No  14 14 UR  7  114.20  68.67  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002466273 RUMANA  SARDAR Female No  15  1 15 OBC-A  1  114.00  67.33  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002775240 RAKIBA  KHATUN Female No  16  2 16 OBC-A  5  113.00  64.83  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002698246 SRIJA  DEBNATH Female No  17 17 UR  11  112.60  68.83  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002893732 ANKIT  NAYAK Male No  18 18 UR  19  109.80  57.60  39.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002667401 BISWAJIT  HALDER Male No  19  3 19 SC  1  107.20  63.50  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002442856 AKASH  MONDAL Male No  20 20 UR  3  106.00  63.83  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002903933 DEBAJYOTI  MAITY Male No  21 21 UR  1  105.60  62.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002452007 SIDDHARTHA  MAJI Male No  22 22 UR  5  100.00  55.83  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002550905 SUDIPTO  SARDAR Male No  23  4 23 SC  4  99.00  62.33  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002758129 PRIYANSHU  SARDAR Male No  24  5 24 SC  3  98.60  60.50  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002513334 AKASH  BHATTACHARYYA Male No  25 25 UR  1  96.20  59.40  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002452532 ANAMIKA  DALUI Female No  26  6 26 SC  1  96.00  59.83  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002531591 DIPAYAN  NASKAR Male No  27  7 27 SC  1  91.60  55.83  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002800118 RAJESH  DAS Male No  28  8 28 SC  2  89.20  53.33  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] × 0.20 ) + Best Marks in (Mathematics/ 
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Tie Break 1: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]
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List Type: OBC-A
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A002466273 RUMANA  SARDAR Female No  15  1 1 OBC-A  1  114.00  67.33  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002775240 RAKIBA  KHATUN Female No  16  2 2 OBC-A  5  113.00  64.83  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] × 0.20 ) + Best Marks in (Mathematics/ 

Computer Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]
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A002713561 ROHIT  PAUL Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  3  164.20  84.83  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002708866 MANISHA  KHATUN Female No  2  2 2 OBC-B  8  156.40  81.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002874264 DIPANKAR KUNDU ROY Male No  5  3 3 OBC-B  14  131.20  61.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002726749 MEHENDI  KHATUN Female No  13  4 4 OBC-B  1  114.80  69.50  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Computer Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] × 0.20 ) + Best Marks in (Mathematics/ 

Computer Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC
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A002865095 TANMOY  DAS Male No  3  1 1 SC  1  143.60  74.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002726436 ADITI  SAPUI Female No  9  2 2 SC  2  125.60  77.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002667401 BISWAJIT  HALDER Male No  19  3 3 SC  1  107.20  63.50  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002550905 SUDIPTO  SARDAR Male No  23  4 4 SC  4  99.00  62.33  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002758129 PRIYANSHU  SARDAR Male No  24  5 5 SC  3  98.60  60.50  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002452532 ANAMIKA  DALUI Female No  26  6 6 SC  1  96.00  59.83  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002531591 DIPAYAN  NASKAR Male No  27  7 7 SC  1  91.60  55.83  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002800118 RAJESH  DAS Male No  28  8 8 SC  2  89.20  53.33  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


